
D

A H

G

B

E

C

F
DO NOW



1

2

3

4

5

I picked __.
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I picked __.
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TOD words for reference:
早上,  上午,  中午,  下午,  晚上

If the temperature is below zero, add  零下 in front of the 
number.

Example:        - 15degrees= 零下十五度

中午多云。

5

今天天气怎么样？
今天 + TOD + 刮台风。

今天多少度？

30 (Chinese) 到32 (Chinese)度。

明天天气怎么样？

明天 + TOD + 有雷雨。

明天多少度？

25 (Chinese) 到30 (Chinese)度。

TASK 1: Choose 2 pictures to talk about, use 8 sentences for each picture. 
(as the example shown) You need to add Time of day for both days.



有 can go with (5): 有=has/have

刮 can go with (1): 刮=blow

下 can go with (4): (can fall/drop, or physically touch you)

是 can go with (2): (the ones with “天”)

晴天 阴天 多云 风 雨 雪 冰雹 雾

Write down 3 weather adjectives can 
go with 很:
Example: 1. 热 hot
2.
3.
4.

Task 2: Cut and glue the pictures can go with the verbs as the examples shown:

多云 doesn’t need any verb in a sentence.



Task 3: Listening task.
www.msfengdewebsite.weebly.com

02/05 Task 3

雨 yu 风 feng 晴天 qing tian 阴天 yin tian 雾 wu 雪 xue 冰雹 bing bao 零下 ling xia

有

http://www.msfengdewebsite.weebly.com/


Task 4 : QUIZLET instructions – Seasons and adjectives (8terms)

1. Flashcards – Go over the words and pronounce the words .

2. Write - Make sure you finish 100%

3.    Match- Make sure your time is WITHIN 30 seconds.

4.   TEST-100%

Write down the words 
here:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.


